2. Litermont-Berglauf (Nalbach) am 13.04.1998

9 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. El Daoudi, M&acuteBarek

2. Knickenberg, Alfred

3.  Noll, Armin

4. Reinert, Siegmar

5. Kramer, Rudi

6. Leibold, Reinhard

7. Decker, Pascal

8. Bernardon, Ramon

9. Brocker, Stefan

10. Stutz, Peter

11. Feller, Robert

12. Baldauf, Peter

13. Karp, Norbert

14. Helek, Detlef

15. Eisen, Jonny

16. Penkhues, Otto

17. Reichert, Peter

18. Hoffmann, Jirgen
19. Kliebenstein, Jirgen
20. Brengel, Julia

21. Grol3, Hans-Joachim
22. Kunze, Rolf

23. May, Peter

24. Neumann, Horst
25. Klein, Andreas

26. Kreischer, Michael
27. Christiany, Stephan
28. Przibilla, Thomas
29. Hahn, Joachim

30. Schmitt, Uwe

31. Muller, Adalbert
32. Feld, Christoph

33. HooR, Jorg

34. Schéfer, Tanja

35. Dduppre, Bernd

36. Reuter, Hans-Glnther
37. Marx, Ingo

38. Schwarz, Otmar
39. Bellmann, Gordon
40. Feller, Franz

41. Keff, Guy

42. Metzger, Horst

43. Dernbecher, Kurt
44. Friedrichs, Roland
45. Geimer, Manuel
46. Jung, Karl-Heinz
47. Miuller, Sylvie

48. Rubel, Klaus-Peter
49. Link, Gernot

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarlouis

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Niederwiirzbach

LC Euskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Quelle Fiirth

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

LSG 98 Kollertal

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

TV Germania Duppenweiler
LC Rehlingen

LF TV Hermeskeil

TV Kirkel

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
VA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

DJK-SG St. Ingbert

LLG Landstuhl

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Berus

LSC Dippenweiler

LV Merzig

PP Rheinpfalz

FC Mauschbach

AH Landsweiler

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
Langlauf-Cracks

LC Renningen
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

AC Boulay

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Klarenthal

TuS Glan-Minchweiler
LAC Saarlouis

Road Runners Echternach
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
TC Beckingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M40
2.M40
1.M35
3.M40
1.M50
2.M20
3.M20
4.M20
2.M35
3.M35
4.M40
1.M45
5.M40
4.M35
5.M35
6.M40
2.M45
3.M45
1.w20
2.M50
4.M45
1.M30
7.M40
6.M35
2.M30
5.M20
6.M20
3.M30
7.M35
8.M35
9.M35
4.M30
1.wW30

10.M35
5.M45

11.M35
6.M45
12.M35
1.M60
3.M50
4.M50
7.M45
13.M35
7.M20
8.M40
1.W35
14.M35
8.M20

Zeit
00:31:00
00:33:04
00:34:07
00:35:18
00:35:30
00:35:37
00:35:56
00:36:15
00:36:28
00:36:35
00:36:58
00:37:12
00:37:53
00:38:19
00:38:30
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:38:54
00:38:54
00:38:57
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:39:15
00:39:54
00:40:03
00:40:07
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:40:26
00:40:31
00:40:38
00:40:39
00:40:39
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:40:51
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:33
00:41:36
00:41:50
00:42:01
00:42:08
00:42:28
00:42:50
00:42:56
00:43:01
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2. Litermont-Berglauf (Nalbach) am 13.04.1998

98.

9 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Willems, Hubert
51. Breyer, Franz-Josef
52. Engstler, Udo

53. Battard, Heinrich
54. Steimer, Jirgen
55. Andre, Andreas
56. Griinewald, Alfons
57. Monz, Reinhard
58. Herberg, Winfried
59. Kerber, Albert

60. Wiirtz, Michael
61. Kohler, Jorg

62. Porn, Stefan

63. Riehm, Helmut
64. Erndt, Volker

65. Zimmer, Marcel
66. Maurer, Nilolaus
67. Bastuck, Reinhold
68. Thielen, Reinhold
69. Ignor, Kurt

70. Jacob, Thomas
71. Bach, Volkhard
72. Litz, Klaus

73. Jung, Stefan

74. Kieffer, Raymond
75. Sommer, Ludwig
76. Betzholz, Michael
77. Kiefer, Bernhard
78. Kirsch, Albert

79. Vinzelberg, Dirk
80. Becker, Hans-Joachim
81. Maas, Martin

82. Neufang, Wiete
83. Jakob, Harald

84. Trenz, Susanne
85. Bernardon, Roland
86. Jung, Sandra

87. Schafer, Hans
88. Linicus, Steffi

89. Schneider, Hanno
90. Baus, Karl-Heinz
91. Bauch, Ginter
92. Rock, Lydia

93. Block, Ingo

94. Bentz, Stefan

95. Feller, Stefan

96. Klein, Bernhard
97. Zenker, Friedrich

Feller, Silkke

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim

LTF Selbach

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LF TV Hermeskell
LTF Marpingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LTF Oberkirchen

LTF Marpingen

TC Honzrath
LSC Duppenweiler
Remering

TV Lebach

TC Weiskirchen
TTC Warndt

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
FC Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
CAEG Grevenmacher
LLG Landstuhl
BV Bilsdorf

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Marpingen
Haldensleben
LAC Saarlouis
Bous

LTF Kollertal

LC Rehlingen
TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

TV Rehlingen

LAF Merchweiler
TuS Wiebelskirchen
LTF Ensdorf

TV Rehlingen

LG Gerresheim 96

LTF Marpingen
LC Saarwellingen
SpVgg Eindd
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
15.M35
8.M45
9.M40
2.M60
5.M30
6.M30
9.M45
5.M50
16.M35
10.M45
7.M30
8.M30
17.M35
9.M30
6.M50
10.M40
10.M30
18.M35
11.M45
19.M35
20.M35
21.M35
22.M35
11.M30
11.mM40
3.M60
12.M30
13.M30
1.M55
23.M35
24.M35
25.M35
2.W35
26.M35
2.W20
12.M45
3.W20
13.M45
3.W35
12.M40
2.M55
3.M55
1.w40
27.M35
9.M20
14.M30
28.M35
14.M45
4.W20

Zeit
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:48
00:43:55
00:43:59
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:25
00:45:44
00:45:49
00:45:53
00:46:17
00:46:57
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:25
00:47:50
00:47:50
00:47:55
00:48:04
00:48:32
00:48:45
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:49:06
00:49:15
00:49:15
00:49:41
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2. Litermont-Berglauf (Nalbach) am 13.04.1998

9 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

Jakobs, Curt
Reimringer, Franz
Mduller, Heiner
Grol3, Pascal
Schiitz, Erwin
Alberts, Uwe
Schmitt, Peter
Roéhlich, Udo
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Bohm, Christian
Kihner, Hugo
Herrmann, Andrea
Bost, Michael
Vogel, Norbert
Dielforter, llse
Reifer, Fred
Klinkner, Alois
KloR3, Rolf
Weyand, Monika
Weyand, Peter
Kampler, Eric
VouRard, Karl Josef
Dorscheid, Paul
Pupp, Dirk

Kolling, Stephan
Schnadinger, Hans-Gerd
Rech, Rolfgang
Lindner, Peter
Pink, Horst
Bernardon, Petra
Seilner, Patric
Letter, Werner
Balke, Doris
Schréder, Jurgen
Hoffmann, Ralf
Feller, Jutta
Scheppler, Winfried
Feller, Annika

Brill, Jirgen

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LTF Kollertal
BV Bilsdorf

LTF Nurmi Urexweiler
TV Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Selbach

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

TC Weiskirchen

TV Lebach

TV Ludweiler

LG Homburg

TV Germania Duppenweiler
LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Huttersdorf

DJK Bildstock
LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen
LTF Tholey
LTF Marpingen
KK Dudweiler

Pl./AK
1.M65
7.M50

29.M35

10.M20
8.M50
15.M30
4.M60
30.M35
15.M45
11.M20
16.M45
2.W30
31.M35
13.M40
1.W55
16.M30
9.M50
14.M40
3.W30
17.M30
12.M20
10.M50
5.M60
13.M20
14.M20
15.M40
4.M55
32.M35
33.M35
2.W40
18.M30
5.M55
2.W55
16.M40
34.M35
1.wW60
17.M45
5.M20
35.M35

Zeit
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:15
00:50:16
00:50:21
00:50:26
00:50:29
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:19
00:54:07
00:54:26
00:54:29
00:54:51
00:55:02
00:56:58
00:57:21
00:57:21
00:57:36
00:57:50
00:59:17
00:59:57
01:01:08
01:01:29
01:05:32
01:05:34
01:07:22
01:11:01
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